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Days of 
Week 

10.00-
10.45 

10.45-
11.30 

11.30-
12.15 

12.1
5-
1.00 

1.00-1.45 1.45-
2.30 

2.30-3.15 3.15-4.00 

Monday 
 
 
 To 
 
 
 
 
Saturday 

ALL 2nd 
 Sem 
Major, 
 
HISG- 4  
 
SSC-1/6 
SEM 
(Human
Rights & 
Gender 
Studies) 

ALL 4th  
Sem 
Major, 
 
 
PHIG-
2, 
 
SSC2/6 
SEM(I
ndian 
Constit
ution 
& 
Planni
ng) 

ALL 6th 
Sem 
Major, 
 
FNDC-2 
(BNG/K
BK/ALT 
ENG-
Mon to 
Wed 
& 
IHC- 
Thurs-
Sat), 
 
PHIG-4 

HISG
- 2 
  
PLSG
-4 

EDCG-4 
 
 
BNGG/KBK/ 
SNKG/ENGG-
2 

FNDC-4, 
 
 
PLSG-2 

EDCG-2 
 
 
BNGG/KBK/ 
SNKG/ENGG-
4 
 
 
SSC-3/6 SEM 
(Science & 
Tech) 

 
 
 

All Project  
Papers- 6 
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